2009 viera®
S1 Series Plasma 1080p HDTVs
TC-P42S1 – 42" Class (41.6" Measured Diagonally)
TC-P46S1 – 46" Class (46" Measured Diagonally)
TC-P50S1 – 50" Class (49.9" Measured Diagonally)
TC-P54S1 – 54" Class (54.1" Measured Diagonally)
TC-P58S1 – 58" Class (58" Measured Diagonally)
TC-P65S1 – 65" Class (64.7" Measured Diagonally)
• 1080p Full-HD Resolution
• �Neo PDP
-  Full-Time 1080 TV Lines
   Moving Picture Resolution